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BANGOR 1 BR Livingroom, kitchen,-
bath/shower heat and hot water paid,
parking, no pets/smoke, $665 974-6621

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $725 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 183 CEDAR ST. Freshly
madeover, heat & hw. 1st, last, dep. &
refs. req. $650. 944-7041

BANGOR 2 BR, 1st floor, 775 sq. ft. all
new, no smoke/pets, W/D, heat/hot wa-
ter included. $850. 207-942-3512

BANGOR 2 BR, Union St., Partially Ren-
ovated, incl. heat & HW. $775 + sec dep.
No Dogs Avail. July 1. 860-575-6546

BANGOR 2&3 BR Apts, close to down-
town, large, second flr, sec dep, no
dogs, $775 - $999 heated 207-356-4858

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

$672/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking; sec. dep. req. Sect
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements Call Heidi, 942-6365, ext. 29
or visit www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR 3-5 BR, Lg home Attractive
St., W/D Hookup, Heat incl., $1125/mo. +
Utils. No Smoke/pets. 991-0838

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR PUT THESE ON YOUR

MUST SEE LIST! Outstanding Town
Homes & flats - some w/basements &
W/D hookup. Selective neighborhoods
near shopping, schools & colleges.
See us @ hughesrs.com or 561-4700.
You are going to love where you live.

BANGOR/BREWER

Eff., 1 & 2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995. Call 947-8580 for appt.

BREWER 2 BR, 495 So. Main, lg, W/D
hookup, renovated. No pets/smoke.
$775/mo. H & H/W incl. 745-0238

HERMON 2 BR, washer, dryer & heat
included. Parking for 2. $900/mo. Duran
Apartments, Call 848-2402

MILFORD 2 BR, 2 bath, 1st floor. No
smoking or pets, $785 a month plus
deposit. Call 944-1865 or 827-5926

MILFORD

Large 2 BR, $750/mo. + $750 deposit.
Heat & H/W incl. Call 207-827-3867

OLD TOWN 1 BR w/den or study. Lg. ex-
ec. apt. newly redone, HWBB heat,
heated, hdwd flrs., covered deck, en-
closed porch, W/D, lg. yard, no pets/
smoking. $900 + sec. dep. 207-217-1364

OLD TOWN

1 BR, $675 incls. heat, water & sewer.
Avail now! 207-852-2041

OLD TOWN

1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security
deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

OLD TOWN 2BR basic rent apt avail-
able. Accepting Applications for 1, 2
and 3BR subsidized waiting list. Some
units with oil heat/hot water and
washer/dryer hookups. Other units
with electric heat and on-site coin-op
laundry. One year lease. No pets. In-
come limits apply. We are an equal
opportunity organization. For more in-
formation, please call Hughes Man-
agement (207) 561-4700 207-561-4700

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

ORONO Quiet 2 BR, w/d hookup, lg kit,
liv & dining areas, enclosed porch.
$700/month, util & heat not incl. No
smoking/pets. Security dep & ref req.
Avail. Aug 1. Call 207-902-3986.

ORONO/BRADLEY 2 Br new kitchen w/
Granite, new bath, DW & coin op in
building, pet friendly $850 w/heat 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

ORONO/OLD TOWN - 2 BR, 1 big & 1
sm, updated kitchen, parking $795 w/all
utils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR 150 sq ft commercial space.
High traffic, great visibility. Heat & H/W
incl. $350 plus security. 207-299-6903

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office W/gar. & storage, ap-
prox. 3400 sq. ft. Willing to split space
$2200/mo. incl. Utils. Dave, 596-9500

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Several High visible locations
- Outer Hammond 2 office ste. w/option
for cold storage & fenced yard possible.
Visit www.RentBangor.com 974-6606

WINTERPORT RIVER FRONT OFFICE

500sq', 1/2 bath, private entrance.

all utilities incl. $1,400/mo. 223-0003

House For Rent 217

BANGOR 3 BR W side by golf course.
remodeled, W/D Porch, gar. Pets Nego-
tiable. $1,150+ utils. & sec. 951-2688

BANGOR/CLIFTON 3 BR/2.5 BA, Lovely
log home north side of Chemo Pond.
Woodsy setting. Direct lake access.
$1,500 haverlys@gmail.com

BROWNVILLE 5 BR/2 BA, den, office,
DR, porch, deck, lg. garage. $800/mo. +
utils. 1st, last & dep. 207-284-5553

EDDINGTON 3 B/R ranch, completely
renovated, All new appls, deck, full
basement. $1,100 plus util., sec dep, &
ref. 207-307-4359

FRANKFORT 2 BR/2 BA $850 + heat/util-
ities and dep. No pets/ smoking. close
to Bangor/Belfast. 207-223-4867

GLENBURN 4 BR/2 BA, 2700 sq. ft.
House with 3 bay garage and an in-
ground pool, large yard for kids. Large
kitchen and living room. $2000.00
month plus utilities. First, last and secu-
rity required. 207-852-5240

HERMON 2 BR/1 BA, Cute ranch, W/D,
deck, nice yard, garage. No smoking.
Deposit & Utilities. $1,000 207-478-7841

HERMON Renovated 3 BR farmhouse,
lg kit, LR, laundry rm, oversized garage,
deck, priv. $1,250. 884-7021 or 974-9818

ORLAND 2 BR, between Bucksport &
Ellsworth, HEAT incl., no smoke/pets,
$850 + elec., sec. dep. req. 460-2190

ORONO 2 BR on Pushaw Lake. Fish &
Kayak from your front door. Pets ok.
$1,050 + util. 207-944-0702

Mobile Home Rentals 220

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Forest Park. Newly
renovated. Sm pets under 40lbs. $200
non-ref pet dep. All util inc exc. elec.
$780/mth + $780 sec dep. 745-7277

HERMON 1 BR, on Hermon Pond, lake
side, quiet, no W/D hookup, no dog.
$700 plus utilities & security. 848-7411

NEWPORT Elm St. Mobile Home Park,
2BR, newly renovated. Sm pets wel-
come under 40lbs. Non-refund $200 pet
dep. $750/mth + $750 sec dep. 745-7277

OLD TOWN 1-2 BR, heated, water &
sewer. Close to UM, etc. Clean, quiet,
no pets. $650 & up + dep. 942-3444

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

GLENBURN

Large lot in quiet park.
Call Terry at 735-8417.

Rooms 230
BANGOR Furnished, parking. Heats,
lights, cable included. $135/week. 207-
942-8361

BANGOR Midtown rooms, fridge, ca-
ble/wifi, $110 or $130/week + deposit.

207-990-5839

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$725, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, wifi, no
drugs or drinking. $475/month plus de-
posit. Leave message, 990-2378

BREWER In town, park view, $240+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$220+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

BREWER lg. rms., on bus line, all utils.,
kitchen privileges, free cable, deposit.
$90-$115/wk. 942-3444

BREWER wkly lodging $225 & up. $50
dep., contractors welcome. Micro/
fridge, WiFi, DirectTV, on bus rte., coin
laundry, background check & interview
req. Vacationland Inn 989-5450

GLENBURN 2 NEW rms. furn. clean,
quiet, no smoking or pets, Room $80+/
wk, deposit, references. Call 214-7351

Seasonal Rentals 255
LUCERNE on water, 2 BR avail. Now-
Sept, queen/bunkbed, screened porch,
shared beach, canoe. No W/D. 356-3725

ORRINGTON, BREWER LAKE

Cottage, furn. Sleeps 8 + Bunkhouse,
Wa/Dry Paddle Boat, Dock 631-6444

Roommates 265
ORRINGTON Roommate to share lake-
side home, 5 mins. to town, quiet set-
ting. $445/mo+sec. dep. 514-7580

Auctions 301

Brewer, ME

BANK-OWNED ON-SITE

REAL ESTATE AUCTION

36 Greenwood Dr.
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2224 Sq. Ft.

Sale Date: Sunday, July 10th, 2:00 PM
Accepting Pre-Auction Offers!

5% Buyer's Premium.
Visit auctionservicesintl.com to down-
load brochure or call 800-260-5846.
Auctioneer: Rusty Farrin ME-0356

Acreage/Lots 302

BANGOR

KITTREDGE ROAD

Beautifully wooded lot with survey,
soils test & Warranty Deed.

No Association.
Ideal location near Mall area.

KELLY E. RIOUX

207.879.9229 / 207.838.3405

BANGOR 65 Acres. Borders Bangor Air-
port/Union Street. $195,000 OBRO. 207
-537-3412

WHITING

600+/- acre forest tract in Downeast
w/ frontage on desirable Orange Lake.
Long frontage on US Rte.1 offering
potential for parcels. Possible timber.

KELLY E. RIOUX

207.879.9229 / 207.838.3405

Comm./Investment Property 305

BREWER

Why Lease when you can own your
own service garage, petroleum tanks

and pumps? Great location with
potential for growth! $185,000

My door is always open!
bangorbuyersagent.com

Tim Schuck, Broker

Nexthome Experience

207-356-1211

GREENBUSH - 2 METAL BUILDINGS

(ATTACHED) ON 5 ACRES

One 80x80 & one 35x75 for total of
9,024 sq .ft., 3 office spaces, 400 amp
service, propane & electric heat. Over-
head cranes, lg. overhead doors and
other amenities. MOTIVATED SELLER
207-827-9327 wearout1@aol.com

OLD TOWN/ORONO Commercial! Fab-
ulous location near mall. 4 way inter-
section w/light. Solid lg. home. Long
Rd. frontage. .71 acs. Asking $119,000
Call Dave 745-8118

PLYMOUTH Steel 2,560 sq ft Quonset
Style w/bay dr & loading dock. Incls. 10
X 20 steel storage bldg/1 car gar.
$100,000 Vacationland Realty, Jean
Jenkins, 745-4522

Agent Services 310

ANSLEY MOORE 745-4490

GAYLE TREWORGY 745-3333

Better Homes & Gardens
The Masiello Group
1162 Union Street
Bangor, ME 04401

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

JOHN VOYE

Realty of Maine
458 Main Street, Bangor

Cell: 852-6056 / Office: 942-6310

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

PRO REALTY

David Giroux
207-745-8118

dave@prorealestate.com

SCOT WALKER

First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton

To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500

www.mainelandbroker.com

House For Sale 315

BANGOR 3 BR, 2 car gar. Back yard incl.
lg deck, custom greenhouse & big, well
landscaped lot. Ex. finished space in
basement. $189,90 Scot Walker, 538-
1765 www.mainelandbroker.com

BANGOR 4 BR/2 BA Antique single
family farmhouse with updated addi-
tion that can be used as mother in law
apartment or included to provide spa-
cious living (Approx. 1900sf). Property
includes out building for all your toys.
37+ acres located close to shopping
and recreation(City Forrest) $315,000
602-316-3230

BANGOR 4BR Colonial w/3BA. Lg. pvt.
backyard, deck & screened porch.
Maple frs, new SS appliances, pellet
stove, full base. $274,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

BANGOR Move-in ready 3BR! Priced to
sell quickly. Very eff. w/low utilities.
Nice back yard, deck, storage bldg &
paved driveway. $99,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

BANGOR NEW LISTING, 4 BR / 3 BA,
meticulously maintained. Sunny &
spacious, open concept. Built in 2013.
MLS#1267463 $218,500. BHG Masiello

Ansley Moore 745-4490
Gayle Treworgy 745-3333

BANGOR NEW LISTING. 4 BR / 2 BA,
well landscaped, updated Cape w/ 2 car
detached garage. MLS #1268935
$182,000 BHG Masiello.

Ansley Moore 745-4490
Gayle Treworgy 745-3333

BANGOR Updated, spacious double lot,
fenced backyard w/decks. Gourmet kit,
granite counters, SS. 2 new BAs. Real
hdwd flrs. $214,900 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine 942-6310

BREWER Wow! A real beauty! Newly
finished hdwd flrs, ultra modern BA, kit.
w/granite, 1st flr laundry, family rm,
new deck, garage. Awesome yard! Ask-
ing $149,900 Call Dave, 745-8118

BUY MAINE WILD

CARIBOU/CHESUNCOOK LAKE

New construction, 2 BR, 1.5 bath on
11+ acre within the gate system.

998' private lakefront in NMW-T3R13.
Includes bunkhouse, solar, generator,
propane, septic, drilled well. $385,000

Call owner for more info.,

508-237-0785 (7a-7p)

CARMEL 3 BR/2 BA ranch w/huge kit,
DR, mudrm, LR w/pellet st, MBR w/
whirlpool. Full daylight walk out bsmt.
Barn plus a 2C gar. $199,900 Vacation-
land Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
www.jeanjenkins.com

CORINTH Nicely updated home on spa-
cious & beautifully landscaped lot.
Open living w/1 flr living if desired. 3
car gar. $149,900 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

ETNA Cape on 22 acs., pvt, landscaped.
2 BR, pine cathedral ceilings, open flr
plan, heat w/oil or wd, 2 car gar., en-
closed deck. $199,900 John Voye, 852-
6056 Realty of Maine

EXETER Enjoy all 1 flr living 3BR/2BA
updated ranch home. Many updates &
exs. Att. 3 car gar. Nicely landscaped
sitting off rd. $185,000 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

GREENBUSH 1 flr. living, updated, heat
pump gives cheap heat & A/C. New
paint, boiler & on demand HW, newer
metal roof, spacious backyard. $113,900
Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, 942-6310

HAMPDEN Amazing location 4 BR, 2.5
BA, updated kit., SS appls., updated
BA. Nice lg layout, huge back yard.
$259,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, Realty
of Maine, 942-6310

HARTLAND ACADEMY

21,600 s.f. for residential or commercial
use, 2.3 acres, panoramic views, sunny
exposure, hdwd flrs, new roof, elec. up-
grades, outbuilding, daylight bsmt, 500'
road frontage. Maintenance free exteri-
or. Endless possibilities. $69,900. Possi-
ble owner financing. Call 284-5553 eves

PENOBSCOT 3 BR. 2 Sunset Dr. Mid
70's ranch, 2 car gar. Stripped of Kit./ap-
pl. abandoned for yrs. 2.24ac., priv.
dead end dr. water/sewer. 2 out build-
ings, above ground pool. Full founda-
tion. $65,000 Phil Adams 944-1672

PRESQUE ISLE - BY OWNER - 3 BR,
2 full bath, beautiful solid home on 3
acres viewing Aroostook River. Lg. kit.,
lovely lg. DR w/built-in china cabinet,
beautiful LR w/fireplace, walk-in storage
& hdwd flrs, small office, full bath, BR
on 1st flr. Lg. master BR & 2nd BR w/lg.
closets & storage on 2nd flr. Easy
access to attic for extra storage. Base-
ment in exc. shape. $129,000. 764-4290

SAINT ALBANS 2 BR Full Bath. Retire-
ment home or nice hunting camp for
sale by owner. Newly constructed
ready to view. Low down payment and
financing avail. New Well & septic. Log
siding & Pine inside. 36'X24'. 1000' off
Route 23 on Twin Oaks Drive. 3ac. bor-
dering year round stream. Insulated,
Wood stove + oil furnace. $70,000

Call 207-924-5052

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

*** ATTENTION ***

USED HOMES FOR SALE

Free Delivery!!
Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

ALL SET UP!! READY TO MOVE IN TO!!

FREE LOT RENT (3 MOS)

Holden & Bangor areas.
Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

BANGOR

2 BR 1BA. Ready to move in.
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116

BREWER Redman 25206 14 x 58(62) 2
BR 2BA for only $41,895 delivered &
Set! 989-2337
andy@showcasehomesofmaine.com

MEDWAY 3 BR/2BA & 2 car gar. 31+ acs
w/over 1,300 ft on Pattagumpus Stream
w/beautiful views on Penobscot River in
Medway. $109,900 Scot Walker, 538-
1765 www.mainelandbroker.com

MODULAR, DOUBLE-WIDE,

SINGLE-WIDE

Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden

989-1070 or 800-287-1071

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

REDMAN 2016 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $71,913 delivered & set up!
C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7 . W e b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!
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Here at Varney

following position:
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Apply in Person or send resume to:

Greg Guernsey, 260 Hogan Road, Bangor, ME 04401

Equal Opportunity Employer


